www.wallindustries.com 1603 778 2300
• Industrial temperature range (-40°C to +85°C)
• SMD package
• 1,000 VDC isolation
• UL 94V-0 package material
• MTBF > 1 million hours
• 5, 9, 12 or 15V out
• Efficiency up to 78%

6/30/2005
DATA SHEET
AMI SERIES TO 1 WATT
MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(mA)
EFFICIENCY
AM505-200NI 5 5 200 68%
AM509-111NI 5 9 111 75%
AM512-83NI 5 12 83 77%
AM515-66NI 5 15 66 78%
AM1205-200NI 12 5 200 67%
AM1209-111NI 12 9 111 73%
AM1212-83NI 12 12 83 74%
AM1215-66NI 12 15 66 75%
SPECIFICATIONS All specifications apply at 25ºC unless otherwise noted.
DATA SHEET